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Chambless Math & Carr, P.C.
5720 Carmichael Road

Post Office Box 230759

Montgomery, AL 36123-0759

Projected Interest Statement

PREMIER KINGS, INC.

5 Court File:

9894.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Posted Interest

Pre-Judgment Interest:

Post-Judgment Interest:

Principal

Interest

Fees

Costs

Other

0.00

9894.07

0.00

9894.07

Overpayment

Current Bal

New Interest

Projected Bal

PEACHTREE CORNERS, GA 30071

Ref No:

0.0000% (0.0000% per day)

0.0000% (0.0000% per day)

$0.0000 Per Day For 0 Days

$0.0000 Per Day For 0 Days 0.00

0.00
0.00Total New Interest

Account: .001

As of: 10/25/2023

0.00

Projected Interest thru: 10/25/2023

Total Interest Owing as of: 10/25/2023

Interest Posted as of: 11/02/2023

0.00

7078 PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL BLVD #800
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05/18/2020

PREMIER KINGS, INC
3300 EASTERN BLVD
Montgomery, AL 36116-1408 MONTGOMERY

N/A

STIVERS FORD LINCOLN INC
4000 EASTERN BOULEVARD
MONTGOMERY, AL 36116

13,250.00

4.79 3,518.65 44,103.2027,334.55 30,853.20

60 $ 514.22 Starting: 07/02/2020

1-800-727-7000

www.fordcredit.com

N/AN/A

This is a Copy of the Customer Completed signed electronic form held by RouteOne LLC.
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New 215 2020 Ford Transit Cargo Van 1FTBR1C83LKA58599

2015 Nissan 5,000.00 N/A

39,454.05

3,250.00

5,000.00

N/AN/A

5,000.00

13,250.00

26,204.05

16.50

N/A

N/A 16.50

N/A

N/A

N/AN/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

Maintenance Plan 615.00Fidelity Warranty Services, In

499.00STIVERS FORD LINCOLN INC Documentary Fee

N/AN/A N/A

N/AN/A N/A

N/AN/A N/A

N/AN/A N/A

N/AN/A N/A
N/AN/A N/A

N/AN/A N/A

1,130.50

27,334.55

A N/A
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